
 

 

Sailing Schedule W27 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-07-01 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 1-Jul 20:00 Tuesday 2-Jul 22:30 41458

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 2-Jul 20:00 Wednesday 3-Jul 22:30 41299

Selandia Seaways Wednesday 3-Jul 20:00 Thursday 4-Jul 22:30 41508

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 4-Jul 17:00 Saturday 6-Jul 05:00 41460

Freesia Seaways Friday 5-Jul 20:00 Saturday 6-Jul 22:00 41493

Selandia Seaways Saturday 6-Jul 19:00 Sunday 7-Jul 23:59 41508

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Selandia Seaways Tuesday 2-Jul 02:00 Wednesday 3-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-389

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 3-Jul 05:00 Thursday 4-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-392

Freesia Seaways Thursday 4-Jul 05:00 Friday 5-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-394

Selandia Seaways Friday 5-Jul 05:00 Saturday 6-Jul 11:00 DGT-4-519

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 6-Jul 12:00 Sunday 7-Jul 17:00 DGT-4-398

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 7-Jul 05:00 Tuesday 9-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-402

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 1-Jul 18:00 Wednesday 3-Jul 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 5-Jul 03:00 Saturday 6-Jul 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 3-Jul 05:00 Thursday 4-Jul 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 7-Jul 05:00 Monday 8-Jul 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W28 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-06-24 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 8-Jul 20:00 Tuesday 9-Jul 22:30 41461

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 9-Jul 20:00 Wednesday 10-Jul 22:30 41495

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 11-Jul 17:00 Saturday 13-Jul 05:00 41462

Freesia Seaways Friday 12-Jul 20:00 Saturday 13-Jul 22:00 41497

Petunia Seaways Saturday 13-Jul 19:00 Sunday 14-Jul 23:59 41513

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Monday 8-Jul 21:30 Wednesday 10-Jul 13:00 DGT-4-404

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 10-Jul 05:00 Thursday 11-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-407

Freesia Seaways Thursday 11-Jul 05:00 Friday 12-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-409

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 13-Jul 12:00 Sunday 14-Jul 17:00 DGT-4-413

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 14-Jul 05:00 Tuesday 16-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-417

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 8-Jul 18:00 Wednesday 10-Jul 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 12-Jul 03:00 Saturday 13-Jul 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 10-Jul 05:00 Thursday 11-Jul 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 14-Jul 05:00 Monday 15-Jul 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W29 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 15-Jul 20:00 Tuesday 16-Jul 22:30 41464

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 16-Jul 20:00 Wednesday 17-Jul 22:30 41498

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 18-Jul 17:00 Saturday 20-Jul 05:00 41466

Primula Seaways Friday 19-Jul 20:00 Saturday 20-Jul 22:00 41520

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 16-Jul 02:00 Wednesday 17-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-419

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 17-Jul 05:00 Thursday 18-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-422

Freesia Seaways Thursday 18-Jul 05:00 Friday 19-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-423

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 20-Jul 12:00 Sunday 21-Jul 17:00 DGT-4-426

Primula Seaways Sunday \1 21-Jul 05:00 Tuesday 23-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-429

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 15-Jul 18:00 Wednesday 17-Jul 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 19-Jul 03:00 Saturday 20-Jul 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 17-Jul 05:00 Thursday 18-Jul 24:00

Primula Seaways Sunday 21-Jul 05:00 Monday 22-Jul 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W30 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 22-Jul 20:00 Tuesday 23-Jul 22:00 40723

Primula Seaways Tuesday 23-Jul 20:00 Wednesday 24-Jul 22:00 41522

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 25-Jul 17:00 Saturday 27-Jul 05:00 41468

Primula Seaways Friday 26-Jul 20:00 Saturday 27-Jul 22:00 41523

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 24-Jul 05:00 Thursday 25-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-432

Primula Seaways Thursday 25-Jul 05:00 Friday 26-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-433

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 27-Jul 12:00 Sunday 28-Jul 17:00 DGT-4-436

Primula Seaways Sunday \1 28-Jul 05:00 Tuesday 30-Jul 09:00 DGT-4-439

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Primula Seaways Monday \2 22-Jul 18:00 Wednesday 24-Jul 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 26-Jul 03:00 Saturday 27-Jul 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 24-Jul 05:00 Thursday 25-Jul 24:00

Primula Seaways Sunday 28-Jul 05:00 Monday 29-Jul 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W31 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 29-Jul 20:00 Tuesday 30-Jul 22:00 41470

Primula Seaways Tuesday 30-Jul 20:00 Wednesday 31-Jul 22:00 41524

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 1-Aug 17:00 Saturday 3-Aug 05:00 41471

Primula Seaways Friday 2-Aug 20:00 Saturday 3-Aug 22:00 41525

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 31-Jul 05:00 Thursday 1-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-442

Primula Seaways Thursday 1-Aug 05:00 Friday 2-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-443

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 3-Aug 12:00 Sunday 4-Aug 17:00 DGT-4-446

Primula Seaways Sunday \1 4-Aug 05:00 Tuesday 6-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-449

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Primula Seaways Monday \2 29-Jul 18:00 Wednesday 31-Jul 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 2-Aug 03:00 Saturday 3-Aug 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 31-Jul 05:00 Thursday 1-Aug 24:00

Primula Seaways Sunday 4-Aug 05:00 Monday 5-Aug 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W32 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 5-Aug 20:00 Tuesday 6-Aug 22:00 41472

Primula Seaways Tuesday 6-Aug 20:00 Wednesday 7-Aug 22:00 41526

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 8-Aug 17:00 Saturday 10-Aug 05:00 41473

Primula Seaways Friday 9-Aug 20:00 Saturday 10-Aug 22:00 41527

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 7-Aug 05:00 Thursday 8-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-452

Primula Seaways Thursday 8-Aug 05:00 Friday 9-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-453

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 10-Aug 12:00 Sunday 11-Aug 17:00 DGT-4-456

Primula Seaways Sunday \1 11-Aug 05:00 Tuesday 13-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-459

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Primula Seaways Monday \2 5-Aug 18:00 Wednesday 7-Aug 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 9-Aug 03:00 Saturday 10-Aug 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 7-Aug 05:00 Thursday 8-Aug 24:00

Primula Seaways Sunday 11-Aug 05:00 Monday 12-Aug 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W33 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-06-24 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 12-Aug 20:00 Tuesday 13-Aug 22:30 41474

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 13-Aug 20:00 Wednesday 14-Aug 22:30 41499

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 15-Aug 17:00 Saturday 17-Aug 05:00 41475

Freesia Seaways Friday 16-Aug 20:00 Saturday 17-Aug 22:00 41501

Petunia Seaways Sunday 18-Aug 17:00 Monday 19-Aug 22:00 41514

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 14-Aug 05:00 Thursday 15-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-462

Freesia Seaways Thursday 15-Aug 05:00 Friday 16-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-646

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 17-Aug 12:00 Sunday 18-Aug 17:00 DGT-4-468

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 18-Aug 05:00 Tuesday 20-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-471

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Primula/Freesia Monday \2 12-Aug 18:00 Wednesday 14-Aug 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 16-Aug 03:00 Saturday 17-Aug 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 14-Aug 05:00 Thursday 15-Aug 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 18-Aug 05:00 Monday 19-Aug 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W34 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 19-Aug 20:00 Tuesday 20-Aug 22:30 41477

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 20-Aug 20:00 Wednesday 21-Aug 22:30 41502

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 22-Aug 17:00 Saturday 24-Aug 05:00 41482

Freesia Seaways Friday 23-Aug 20:00 Saturday 24-Aug 22:00 41503

Petunia Seaways Saturday 24-Aug 19:00 Sunday 25-Aug 23:59 41514

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 20-Aug 02:00 Wednesday 21-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-473

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 21-Aug 05:00 Thursday 22-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-476

Freesia Seaways Thursday 22-Aug 05:00 Friday 23-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-478

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 24-Aug 12:00 Sunday 25-Aug 17:00 DGT-4-482

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 25-Aug 05:00 Tuesday 27-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-486

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 19-Aug 18:00 Wednesday 21-Aug 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 23-Aug 03:00 Saturday 24-Aug 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 21-Aug 05:00 Thursday 22-Aug 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 25-Aug 05:00 Monday 26-Aug 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W35 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 26-Aug 20:00 Tuesday 27-Aug 22:30 41487

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 27-Aug 20:00 Wednesday 28-Aug 22:30 41505

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 29-Aug 17:00 Saturday 31-Aug 05:00 41488

Freesia Seaways Friday 30-Aug 20:00 Saturday 31-Aug 22:00 41506

Petunia Seaways Saturday 31-Aug 19:00 Sunday 1-Sep 23:59 41516

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 27-Aug 02:00 Wednesday 28-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-488

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 28-Aug 05:00 Thursday 29-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-491

Freesia Seaways Thursday 29-Aug 05:00 Friday 30-Aug 09:00 DGT-4-493

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 31-Aug 12:00 Sunday 1-Sep 17:00 DGT-4-497

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 1-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 3-Sep 09:00 DGT-4-501

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 26-Aug 18:00 Wednesday 28-Aug 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 30-Aug 03:00 Saturday 31-Aug 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 28-Aug 05:00 Thursday 29-Aug 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 1-Sep 05:00 Monday 2-Sep 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W36 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-05-02 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 2-Sep 20:00 Tuesday 3-Sep 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 3-Sep 20:00 Wednesday 4-Sep 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 5-Sep 17:00 Saturday 7-Sep 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 6-Sep 20:00 Saturday 7-Sep 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 7-Sep 19:00 Sunday 8-Sep 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 3-Sep 02:00 Wednesday 4-Sep 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 4-Sep 05:00 Thursday 5-Sep 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 5-Sep 05:00 Friday 6-Sep 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 7-Sep 12:00 Sunday 8-Sep 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 8-Sep 05:00 Tuesday 10-Sep 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 2-Sep 18:00 Wednesday 4-Sep 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 6-Sep 03:00 Saturday 7-Sep 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 4-Sep 05:00 Thursday 5-Sep 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 8-Sep 05:00 Monday 9-Sep 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 


